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SAN MARTÍN DRE SAN MARTIN EBR Inicial 00838613 REATEGUI RUBIO GLENDA 37.5 50 69 156.5
SAN MARTÍN DRE SAN MARTIN EBR Inicial 00967886 CONTRERAS TOMAS ELISA JANET 27 48 72 147
SAN MARTÍN DRE SAN MARTIN EBR Inicial 27574532 ZAMBRANO INFANTE OSCAR JOVANI 28.5 18 75 121.5
SAN MARTÍN DRE SAN MARTIN EBR Secundaria Comunicación 00831040 ESPINOZA PANAIFO LUIS ENRIQUE 42 38 69 149
SAN MARTÍN DRE SAN MARTIN EBR Secundaria Comunicación 00834407 PADILLA CENTURION ERIK 37.5 58 63 158.5
SAN MARTÍN DRE SAN MARTIN EBR Secundaria Comunicación 00890655 FRIAS DIAZ PEDRO 33 38 72 143
SAN MARTÍN DRE SAN MARTIN EBR Secundaria Comunicación 10287675 CABRERA MENDOZA ALICE 31.5 40 87 158.5
SAN MARTÍN DRE SAN MARTIN EBR Secundaria Comunicación 10298238 ALTAMIRANO TOVAR SOCORRO TALIA 36 50 75 161
SAN MARTÍN DRE SAN MARTIN EBR Secundaria Comunicación 16692890 MONTALVO LINGAN CARLOS GUSTAVO 37.5 46 90 173.5
SAN MARTÍN DRE SAN MARTIN EBR Secundaria Comunicación 27437081 VASQUEZ CUSMA MARIA ELENA 34.5 20 87 141.5
SAN MARTÍN DRE SAN MARTIN EBR Secundaria Comunicación 33678603 DAVILA CORONEL EDUAR 34.5 46 72 152.5
SAN MARTÍN DRE SAN MARTIN EBR Secundaria Comunicación 40048695 SANGAMA AREVALO JOISI 31.5 42 78 151.5
SAN MARTÍN DRE SAN MARTIN EBR Secundaria Comunicación 40193519 SOLORZANO CAJALEON WILY MEDILLIN 33 48 66 147
SAN MARTÍN DRE SAN MARTIN EBR Secundaria Educación Física 00907966 AZALDE CORAL ANTONIO 28.5 36 66 130.5
SAN MARTÍN DRE SAN MARTIN EBR Secundaria Educación Física 27074520 DIAZ CHAVEZ JAVIER EDGARDO 37.5 40 66 143.5
SAN MARTÍN DRE SAN MARTIN EBR Secundaria Matemática 00953591 VELIZ SOLARI LUIS ALBERTO 36 42 84 162
SAN MARTÍN DRE SAN MARTIN EBR Secundaria Matemática 01100672 BARBARAN MOZO HIPOLITO PERCY 36 38 66 140
SAN MARTÍN DRE SAN MARTIN EBR Secundaria Matemática 01123292 MONTILLA GARCIA HENRRY 36 48 72 156
SAN MARTÍN DRE SAN MARTIN EBR Secundaria Matemática 27049718 PISCO SILVA LUIS ALBERTO 39 50 75 164
SAN MARTÍN DRE SAN MARTIN EBR Secundaria Matemática 27424010 NUÑEZ DIAZ GILBERTO 33 34 75 142
SAN MARTÍN UGEL BELLAVISTA EBR Primaria 00885852 CARDENAS RUIZ FRANKLIN 34.5 40 81 155.5
SAN MARTÍN UGEL BELLAVISTA EBR Primaria 00965566 MORALES ALEGRIA FLORA LILIANA 30 58 69 157
SAN MARTÍN UGEL BELLAVISTA EBR Primaria 00967070 MORI MIDEYROS ROCIO DEL CARMEN 36 50 75 161
SAN MARTÍN UGEL BELLAVISTA EBR Primaria 01136962 MELENDEZ NAVARRO CARLOS ALEX 39 22 66 127
SAN MARTÍN UGEL BELLAVISTA EBR Primaria 01172144 PEÑA PORTOCARRERO EDSON 33 38 66 137
SAN MARTÍN UGEL BELLAVISTA EBR Secundaria Ciencia, Tecnología y Ambiente 18229933 ROJAS MIRANDA ANTONIO WILMER 39 46 63 148
SAN MARTÍN UGEL BELLAVISTA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 00967946 MORI MIDEIROS RUTH KARINA 37.5 44 78 159.5
SAN MARTÍN UGEL BELLAVISTA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 01186534 CERNA BAZAN MARCIANO VICTOR 30 48 72 150
SAN MARTÍN UGEL BELLAVISTA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 27144443 PRETEL CASTILLO JOSE ANTONIO 30 48 72 150
SAN MARTÍN UGEL BELLAVISTA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 27152935 VELASQUEZ MOSTACERO HILDER AVILIO 34.5 50 81 165.5
SAN MARTÍN UGEL BELLAVISTA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 27152992 RODRIGUEZ FLORIAN AUGUSTO RAUL 39 62 84 185
SAN MARTÍN UGEL BELLAVISTA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 33826035 FERNANDEZ DIAZ GILBERTO 31.5 30 75 136.5
SAN MARTÍN UGEL BELLAVISTA EBR Secundaria Matemática 00968375 RAMIREZ GUEVARA JUAN ROLANDO 39 34 69 142
SAN MARTÍN UGEL BELLAVISTA EBR Secundaria Matemática 30426077 ROJAS BUIZA WILMAN YAMIL 39 50 75 164
SAN MARTÍN UGEL EL DORADO EBR Inicial 01125173 SANCHEZ VASQUEZ MARIA ISABEL 33 42 81 156
SAN MARTÍN UGEL EL DORADO EBR Primaria 00890593 RIOS CORDOVA HECTOR 31.5 42 72 145.5
SAN MARTÍN UGEL EL DORADO EBR Primaria 01046024 CHUQUIBALA MAS LEYSI 34.5 30 84 148.5
SAN MARTÍN UGEL EL DORADO EBR Primaria 01085124 DOMINGUEZ TULUMBA MIGUEL ANGEL 42 44 66 152
SAN MARTÍN UGEL EL DORADO EBR Primaria 01135016 LUNA SANCHEZ JOSELITO 27 46 63 136
SAN MARTÍN UGEL EL DORADO EBR Primaria 01147787 AREVALO RAMIREZ ANTONIA 28.5 42 66 136.5
SAN MARTÍN UGEL EL DORADO EBR Primaria 05411291 PEREZ SILVA EZEQUIAS 36 50 72 158
SAN MARTÍN UGEL EL DORADO EBR Primaria 05615145 ESCALANTE ANGULO LEONARDO 37.5 42 72 151.5
SAN MARTÍN UGEL EL DORADO EBR Primaria 07456581 PINEDO LA JARA ROSA VERONICA 33 0 66 99
SAN MARTÍN UGEL EL DORADO EBR Primaria 16719244 LLOCLLA GONZALES MAGALI 30 40 63 133
SAN MARTÍN UGEL EL DORADO EBR Primaria 40235588 FLORES RIOS GERALDINE DEL CARMEN 42 56 93 191
SAN MARTÍN UGEL EL DORADO EBR Secundaria Ciencia, Tecnología y Ambiente 27080624 MONTOYA QUIROZ NORA EDITH 40.5 60 69 169.5
SAN MARTÍN UGEL EL DORADO EBR Secundaria Comunicación 00907755 PANDURO TUESTA MARIA VERONICA 27 46 75 148
SAN MARTÍN UGEL EL DORADO EBR Secundaria Comunicación 01111587 SAAVEDRA PEREZ KELLY 34.5 46 66 146.5
SAN MARTÍN UGEL EL DORADO EBR Secundaria Comunicación 16653274 VASQUEZ ROMERO DORIS NOEMI 33 50 81 164
SAN MARTÍN UGEL EL DORADO EBR Secundaria Comunicación 28316333 TORRES PEREZ TOMASA 34.5 40 66 140.5
SAN MARTÍN UGEL EL DORADO EBR Secundaria Comunicación 33826035 FERNANDEZ DIAZ GILBERTO 31.5 30 75 136.5
SAN MARTÍN UGEL EL DORADO EBR Secundaria Comunicación 40048695 SANGAMA AREVALO JOISI 31.5 42 78 151.5
SAN MARTÍN UGEL EL DORADO EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 00907742 PANDURO SANCHEZ ROBERT 30 32 72 134
SAN MARTÍN UGEL EL DORADO EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 00974558 QUEVEDO GRONERTH MERVYN 36 52 66 154
SAN MARTÍN UGEL HUALLAGA EBR Inicial 00967886 CONTRERAS TOMAS ELISA JANET 27 48 72 147
SAN MARTÍN UGEL HUALLAGA EBR Primaria 00865160 VELASQUEZ GARCIA AUSBERTO OMER 39 46 72 157
SAN MARTÍN UGEL HUALLAGA EBR Primaria 00965566 MORALES ALEGRIA FLORA LILIANA 30 58 69 157
SAN MARTÍN UGEL HUALLAGA EBR Primaria 00967070 MORI MIDEYROS ROCIO DEL CARMEN 36 50 75 161
SAN MARTÍN UGEL HUALLAGA EBR Primaria 01172144 PEÑA PORTOCARRERO EDSON 33 38 66 137
SAN MARTÍN UGEL HUALLAGA EBR Primaria 02817151 NIÑO GALVEZ EVA OLIVIA 31.5 42 75 148.5
SAN MARTÍN UGEL HUALLAGA EBR Primaria 17875446 CARRANZA MARQUINA ANA MARIA 30 48 66 144
SAN MARTÍN UGEL HUALLAGA EBR Primaria 22512401 NIETO BETETA LUCY 43.5 56 81 180.5
SAN MARTÍN UGEL HUALLAGA EBR Secundaria Educación Física 00907966 AZALDE CORAL ANTONIO 28.5 36 66 130.5
SAN MARTÍN UGEL HUALLAGA EBR Secundaria Educación Física 27074520 DIAZ CHAVEZ JAVIER EDGARDO 37.5 40 66 143.5
SAN MARTÍN UGEL HUALLAGA EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 00907742 PANDURO SANCHEZ ROBERT 30 32 72 134
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SAN MARTÍN UGEL HUALLAGA EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 00967324 PINCHI TAFUR JUAN MARCOS 40.5 60 78 178.5
SAN MARTÍN UGEL HUALLAGA EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 00974558 QUEVEDO GRONERTH MERVYN 36 52 66 154
SAN MARTÍN UGEL LAMAS EBR Inicial 00906478 RIVA RIOS BERTHA LILLY 30 36 69 135
SAN MARTÍN UGEL LAMAS EBR Inicial 00908094 RUIZ FALCON PATRICIA 31.5 40 63 134.5
SAN MARTÍN UGEL LAMAS EBR Inicial 01122924 RAMIREZ CARDENAS SILVIA ANGELICA 39 56 81 176
SAN MARTÍN UGEL LAMAS EBR Primaria 00818787 OBERLUIS MANUARI ARLES HAROLDO 34.5 54 72 160.5
SAN MARTÍN UGEL LAMAS EBR Primaria 00890593 RIOS CORDOVA HECTOR 31.5 42 72 145.5
SAN MARTÍN UGEL LAMAS EBR Primaria 01111193 GARCIA DIAZ WILLER 42 56 66 164
SAN MARTÍN UGEL LAMAS EBR Primaria 01132593 DEL AGUILA DEL AGUILA LUZ AMPARO 28.5 40 66 134.5
SAN MARTÍN UGEL LAMAS EBR Primaria 01133937 SHAPIAMA FABABA REBECA SELOMITH 30 38 66 134
SAN MARTÍN UGEL LAMAS EBR Primaria 01140025 TRIGOSO PAREDES SARY 34.5 48 75 157.5
SAN MARTÍN UGEL LAMAS EBR Primaria 05615145 ESCALANTE ANGULO LEONARDO 37.5 42 72 151.5
SAN MARTÍN UGEL LAMAS EBR Primaria 18128311 SIERRALTA PINEDO ISELA 39 54 84 177
SAN MARTÍN UGEL LAMAS EBR Primaria 27566455 VASQUEZ ACUÑA ABSALON 37.5 50 72 159.5
SAN MARTÍN UGEL LAMAS EBR Primaria 40235588 FLORES RIOS GERALDINE DEL CARMEN 42 56 93 191
SAN MARTÍN UGEL LAMAS EBR Secundaria Comunicación 00907755 PANDURO TUESTA MARIA VERONICA 27 46 75 148
SAN MARTÍN UGEL LAMAS EBR Secundaria Comunicación 00949406 RAMIREZ RAMIREZ CARLOS 33 34 72 139
SAN MARTÍN UGEL LAMAS EBR Secundaria Comunicación 01160047 PAREDES LOZANO KARINA VIOLETA 37.5 36 96 169.5
SAN MARTÍN UGEL LAMAS EBR Secundaria Comunicación 09836779 FARFAN CERDA HUGO 39 36 99 174
SAN MARTÍN UGEL LAMAS EBR Secundaria Comunicación 10298238 ALTAMIRANO TOVAR SOCORRO TALIA 36 50 75 161
SAN MARTÍN UGEL LAMAS EBR Secundaria Comunicación 21876169 HERRERA BENDEZU POEL RUFINO 40.5 56 96 192.5
SAN MARTÍN UGEL LAMAS EBR Secundaria Matemática 00953591 VELIZ SOLARI LUIS ALBERTO 36 42 84 162
SAN MARTÍN UGEL LAMAS EBR Secundaria Matemática 01134602 RAMIREZ GUEVARA FELIPE SANTIAGO 39 16 81 136
SAN MARTÍN UGEL MOYOBAMBA EBR Inicial 00830182 VILLACORTA VELA LLENY 30 48 72 150
SAN MARTÍN UGEL MOYOBAMBA EBR Inicial 01155083 LA TORRE BOCANEGRA GIOVANA 37.5 40 84 161.5
SAN MARTÍN UGEL MOYOBAMBA EBR Inicial 01155105 DIAZ MESIA DIONICIA 33 46 84 163
SAN MARTÍN UGEL MOYOBAMBA EBR Primaria 00818787 OBERLUIS MANUARI ARLES HAROLDO 34.5 54 72 160.5
SAN MARTÍN UGEL MOYOBAMBA EBR Primaria 00819193 PEREZ JULON SILVIA MARNITH 37.5 52 84 173.5
SAN MARTÍN UGEL MOYOBAMBA EBR Primaria 00822889 RIOS SAAVEDRA JULIETH 31.5 50 69 150.5
SAN MARTÍN UGEL MOYOBAMBA EBR Primaria 00823288 GAVIDIA ROMERO MAGDALENA 39 52 72 163
SAN MARTÍN UGEL MOYOBAMBA EBR Primaria 00823684 SANCHEZ TELLO MELANIA 34.5 40 72 146.5
SAN MARTÍN UGEL MOYOBAMBA EBR Primaria 00824772 PUERTA VASQUEZ TORIBIA DEL PILAR 33 50 75 158
SAN MARTÍN UGEL MOYOBAMBA EBR Primaria 00831022 VENTURA VELA DENNY 36 46 75 157
SAN MARTÍN UGEL MOYOBAMBA EBR Primaria 00833547 HUALPA DE CULQUI MARIETA ISABEL 33 44 75 152
SAN MARTÍN UGEL MOYOBAMBA EBR Primaria 00836305 RODRIGUEZ DIAZ MARIA ROSA 36 48 81 165
SAN MARTÍN UGEL MOYOBAMBA EBR Primaria 00839745 LOZADA TERAN JOSE MOISES 34.5 52 78 164.5
SAN MARTÍN UGEL MOYOBAMBA EBR Secundaria Ciencia, Tecnología y Ambiente 18229933 ROJAS MIRANDA ANTONIO WILMER 39 46 63 148
SAN MARTÍN UGEL MOYOBAMBA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 00817398 PAJUELO CABRERA JORGE 34.5 40 72 146.5
SAN MARTÍN UGEL MOYOBAMBA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 00834407 PADILLA CENTURION ERIK 37.5 58 63 158.5
SAN MARTÍN UGEL MOYOBAMBA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 09836779 FARFAN CERDA HUGO 39 36 99 174
SAN MARTÍN UGEL MOYOBAMBA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 16692890 MONTALVO LINGAN CARLOS GUSTAVO 37.5 46 90 173.5
SAN MARTÍN UGEL MOYOBAMBA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 27423292 COLUNCHE EDQUEN JOSE NELSON 34.5 50 90 174.5
SAN MARTÍN UGEL MOYOBAMBA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 40038101 GONZALES VASQUEZ NICOLAS JEYNER 34.5 50 87 171.5
SAN MARTÍN UGEL MOYOBAMBA EBR Secundaria Matemática 01123292 MONTILLA GARCIA HENRRY 36 48 72 156
SAN MARTÍN UGEL MOYOBAMBA EBR Secundaria Matemática 21881366 CHILQUILLO GUERRA GRIMALDO 37.5 42 78 157.5
SAN MARTÍN UGEL MOYOBAMBA EBR Secundaria Matemática 27424010 NUÑEZ DIAZ GILBERTO 33 34 75 142
SAN MARTÍN UGEL PICOTA EBR Inicial 00838613 REATEGUI RUBIO GLENDA 37.5 50 69 156.5
SAN MARTÍN UGEL PICOTA EBR Inicial 01067793 PAREDES GARCIA WILMA 36 48 72 156
SAN MARTÍN UGEL PICOTA EBR Inicial 01079548 FERNANDEZ BECERRA VIOLETA MARIBEL 36 38 69 143
SAN MARTÍN UGEL PICOTA EBR Inicial 01125173 SANCHEZ VASQUEZ MARIA ISABEL 33 42 81 156
SAN MARTÍN UGEL PICOTA EBR Inicial 01136484 RODRIGUEZ TELLO TALLLITH 33 30 66 129
SAN MARTÍN UGEL PICOTA EBR Inicial 09312205 TRUJILLO SAAVEDRA MARIA INDIRA 39 52 75 166
SAN MARTÍN UGEL PICOTA EBR Primaria 00885852 CARDENAS RUIZ FRANKLIN 34.5 40 81 155.5
SAN MARTÍN UGEL PICOTA EBR Primaria 01132593 DEL AGUILA DEL AGUILA LUZ AMPARO 28.5 40 66 134.5
SAN MARTÍN UGEL PICOTA EBR Primaria 01133937 SHAPIAMA FABABA REBECA SELOMITH 30 38 66 134
SAN MARTÍN UGEL PICOTA EBR Primaria 01135016 LUNA SANCHEZ JOSELITO 27 46 63 136
SAN MARTÍN UGEL PICOTA EBR Primaria 01136962 MELENDEZ NAVARRO CARLOS ALEX 39 22 66 127
SAN MARTÍN UGEL PICOTA EBR Primaria 01147787 AREVALO RAMIREZ ANTONIA 28.5 42 66 136.5
SAN MARTÍN UGEL PICOTA EBR Primaria 01155103 HERNANDEZ FALCON JANETH 33 50 72 155
SAN MARTÍN UGEL PICOTA EBR Primaria 02817151 NIÑO GALVEZ EVA OLIVIA 31.5 42 75 148.5
SAN MARTÍN UGEL PICOTA EBR Primaria 07456581 PINEDO LA JARA ROSA VERONICA 33 0 66 99
SAN MARTÍN UGEL PICOTA EBR Secundaria Ciencia, Tecnología y Ambiente 00094071 LOZANO SAAVEDRA ENITH PATRICIA 37.5 14 69 120.5
SAN MARTÍN UGEL PICOTA EBR Secundaria Ciencia, Tecnología y Ambiente 26695665 CRUZ CAMPOS DINAH 30 40 63 133
SAN MARTÍN UGEL PICOTA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 01111587 SAAVEDRA PEREZ KELLY 34.5 46 66 146.5
SAN MARTÍN UGEL PICOTA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 01130357 HIDALGO VASQUEZ LLENY ESTHER 34.5 42 69 145.5
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SAN MARTÍN UGEL PICOTA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 27144443 PRETEL CASTILLO JOSE ANTONIO 30 48 72 150
SAN MARTÍN UGEL PICOTA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 27152935 VELASQUEZ MOSTACERO HILDER AVILIO 34.5 50 81 165.5
SAN MARTÍN UGEL PICOTA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 27152992 RODRIGUEZ FLORIAN AUGUSTO RAUL 39 62 84 185
SAN MARTÍN UGEL PICOTA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 28316333 TORRES PEREZ TOMASA 34.5 40 66 140.5
SAN MARTÍN UGEL PICOTA EBR Secundaria Matemática 00968375 RAMIREZ GUEVARA JUAN ROLANDO 39 34 69 142
SAN MARTÍN UGEL PICOTA EBR Secundaria Matemática 01100672 BARBARAN MOZO HIPOLITO PERCY 36 38 66 140
SAN MARTÍN UGEL PICOTA EBR Secundaria Matemática 01134602 RAMIREZ GUEVARA FELIPE SANTIAGO 39 16 81 136
SAN MARTÍN UGEL PICOTA EBR Secundaria Matemática 30426077 ROJAS BUIZA WILMAN YAMIL 39 50 75 164
SAN MARTÍN UGEL RIOJA EBR Inicial 00830182 VILLACORTA VELA LLENY 30 48 72 150
SAN MARTÍN UGEL RIOJA EBR Inicial 01155083 LA TORRE BOCANEGRA GIOVANA 37.5 40 84 161.5
SAN MARTÍN UGEL RIOJA EBR Inicial 01155105 DIAZ MESIA DIONICIA 33 46 84 163
SAN MARTÍN UGEL RIOJA EBR Inicial 27574532 ZAMBRANO INFANTE OSCAR JOVANI 28.5 18 75 121.5
SAN MARTÍN UGEL RIOJA EBR Primaria 00814714 AYCACHI CHOQUE BEATRIZ 30 34 66 130
SAN MARTÍN UGEL RIOJA EBR Primaria 00829097 VILLEGAS VIENA MARIELA 31.5 46 63 140.5
SAN MARTÍN UGEL RIOJA EBR Primaria 00836305 RODRIGUEZ DIAZ MARIA ROSA 36 48 81 165
SAN MARTÍN UGEL RIOJA EBR Primaria 01046024 CHUQUIBALA MAS LEYSI 34.5 30 84 148.5
SAN MARTÍN UGEL RIOJA EBR Primaria 01046601 ARISTA GOMEZ CRISTIAN EDUARDO 33 54 63 150
SAN MARTÍN UGEL RIOJA EBR Primaria 01155012 VELA VALERIN ANA ELIZABETH 36 58 72 166
SAN MARTÍN UGEL RIOJA EBR Primaria 01155103 HERNANDEZ FALCON JANETH 33 50 72 155
SAN MARTÍN UGEL RIOJA EBR Primaria 17875446 CARRANZA MARQUINA ANA MARIA 30 48 66 144
SAN MARTÍN UGEL RIOJA EBR Primaria 18202850 GUZMAN LOPEZ EDITH 39 52 75 166
SAN MARTÍN UGEL RIOJA EBR Primaria 27566455 VASQUEZ ACUÑA ABSALON 37.5 50 72 159.5
SAN MARTÍN UGEL RIOJA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 00817398 PAJUELO CABRERA JORGE 34.5 40 72 146.5
SAN MARTÍN UGEL RIOJA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 00831040 ESPINOZA PANAIFO LUIS ENRIQUE 42 38 69 149
SAN MARTÍN UGEL RIOJA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 00890655 FRIAS DIAZ PEDRO 33 38 72 143
SAN MARTÍN UGEL RIOJA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 27423292 COLUNCHE EDQUEN JOSE NELSON 34.5 50 90 174.5
SAN MARTÍN UGEL RIOJA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 33678603 DAVILA CORONEL EDUAR 34.5 46 72 152.5
SAN MARTÍN UGEL RIOJA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 40038101 GONZALES VASQUEZ NICOLAS JEYNER 34.5 50 87 171.5
SAN MARTÍN UGEL RIOJA EBR Secundaria Matemática 27049718 PISCO SILVA LUIS ALBERTO 39 50 75 164
SAN MARTÍN UGEL SAN MARTIN EBR Inicial 00906478 RIVA RIOS BERTHA LILLY 30 36 69 135
SAN MARTÍN UGEL SAN MARTIN EBR Inicial 01067793 PAREDES GARCIA WILMA 36 48 72 156
SAN MARTÍN UGEL SAN MARTIN EBR Inicial 01122924 RAMIREZ CARDENAS SILVIA ANGELICA 39 56 81 176
SAN MARTÍN UGEL SAN MARTIN EBR Inicial 09312205 TRUJILLO SAAVEDRA MARIA INDIRA 39 52 75 166
SAN MARTÍN UGEL SAN MARTIN EBR Primaria 01085124 DOMINGUEZ TULUMBA MIGUEL ANGEL 42 44 66 152
SAN MARTÍN UGEL SAN MARTIN EBR Primaria 01161658 LUNA PANDURO YOVANNA 31.5 48 75 154.5
SAN MARTÍN UGEL SAN MARTIN EBR Primaria 02630290 ZAPATA VILLA FLORA AMALIA 33 50 72 155
SAN MARTÍN UGEL SAN MARTIN EBR Primaria 05411291 PEREZ SILVA EZEQUIAS 36 50 72 158
SAN MARTÍN UGEL SAN MARTIN EBR Primaria 18128311 SIERRALTA PINEDO ISELA 39 54 84 177
SAN MARTÍN UGEL SAN MARTIN EBR Primaria 18202850 GUZMAN LOPEZ EDITH 39 52 75 166
SAN MARTÍN UGEL SAN MARTIN EBR Secundaria Ciencia, Tecnología y Ambiente 00094071 LOZANO SAAVEDRA ENITH PATRICIA 37.5 14 69 120.5
SAN MARTÍN UGEL SAN MARTIN EBR Secundaria Ciencia, Tecnología y Ambiente 26695665 CRUZ CAMPOS DINAH 30 40 63 133
SAN MARTÍN UGEL SAN MARTIN EBR Secundaria Ciencia, Tecnología y Ambiente 27080624 MONTOYA QUIROZ NORA EDITH 40.5 60 69 169.5
SAN MARTÍN UGEL SAN MARTIN EBR Secundaria Comunicación 00949512 LOZANO FLORES ERIKA DEL MILAGRO 33 48 75 156
SAN MARTÍN UGEL SAN MARTIN EBR Secundaria Comunicación 00967946 MORI MIDEIROS RUTH KARINA 37.5 44 78 159.5
SAN MARTÍN UGEL SAN MARTIN EBR Secundaria Comunicación 01131359 GARCIA PEZO ROSA 33 44 90 167
SAN MARTÍN UGEL SAN MARTIN EBR Secundaria Comunicación 01160047 PAREDES LOZANO KARINA VIOLETA 37.5 36 96 169.5
SAN MARTÍN UGEL SAN MARTIN EBR Secundaria Comunicación 16653274 VASQUEZ ROMERO DORIS NOEMI 33 50 81 164
SAN MARTÍN UGEL SAN MARTIN EBR Secundaria Comunicación 21876169 HERRERA BENDEZU POEL RUFINO 40.5 56 96 192.5
SAN MARTÍN UGEL TOCACHE EBR Inicial 01079548 FERNANDEZ BECERRA VIOLETA MARIBEL 36 38 69 143
SAN MARTÍN UGEL TOCACHE EBR Inicial 01187557 GUZMAN GOMEZ PATRICIA JUSTINA 28.5 40 63 131.5
SAN MARTÍN UGEL TOCACHE EBR Primaria 00985592 VEGA VELASQUEZ FIDEL 30 54 81 165
SAN MARTÍN UGEL TOCACHE EBR Primaria 02630290 ZAPATA VILLA FLORA AMALIA 33 50 72 155
SAN MARTÍN UGEL TOCACHE EBR Primaria 22512401 NIETO BETETA LUCY 43.5 56 81 180.5
SAN MARTÍN UGEL TOCACHE EBR Primaria 23018342 ROSALES FUENTES CRESENCIA VALERIANA 33 44 69 146
SAN MARTÍN UGEL TOCACHE EBR Secundaria Comunicación 00961469 SANDOVAL RUIZ JORGE DANNY 36 42 81 159
SAN MARTÍN UGEL TOCACHE EBR Secundaria Comunicación 01186534 CERNA BAZAN MARCIANO VICTOR 30 48 72 150
SAN MARTÍN UGEL TOCACHE EBR Secundaria Comunicación 33819791 CABRERA CANDIOTE HUGO 40.5 48 75 163.5
SAN MARTÍN UGEL TOCACHE EBR Secundaria Comunicación 40193519 SOLORZANO CAJALEON WILY MEDILLIN 33 48 66 147
SAN MARTÍN UGEL TOCACHE EBR Secundaria Matemática 21881366 CHILQUILLO GUERRA GRIMALDO 37.5 42 78 157.5
SAN MARTÍN UGEL TOCACHE EBR Secundaria Matemática 33819305 MELGAREJO FLORES ELMER CELSO 40.5 28 63 131.5
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